
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, June 7, 2024 - Sunday, June 16, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 8:15 PM on June 7 

Parashat Bamidbar 5784 

Torah Portion: Numbers 1:1-4:20 

Haftarah: Hosea 2:1-22 
 

Friday, June 7, 2024 at 6:15 PM 

Combined Congregation Shaaray Tefila & Temple Beth El Family Service at Temple Beth El followed by a 

dairy potluck dinner 
 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Sisterhood in honor of all level graduates and by Bonnie Yanklowitz in honor of June 

birthdays and anniversaries 
 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shavuot Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Shaaray Tefila 
 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shavuot Service with Yizkor 

Kiddush sponsored by Chevra Kadisha 
 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Sue & David Matzner in honor of their children & grandchildren 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

June 2 – June 8 (Iyar 25 – Sivan 2) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Frank Greenberg Sunday 06/02/2024 Iyar 25, 5784 

Morris Yaffee Sunday 06/02/2024 Iyar 25, 5784 

Bessie Goldberg Monday 06/03/2024 Iyar 26, 5784 

Stanley Robinson Monday 06/03/2024 Iyar 26, 5784 

Morris Weiner Monday 06/03/2024 Iyar 26, 5784 

Lillian Klein Kopelovitz Wednesday 06/05/2024 Iyar 28, 5784 

Stanley Oppenheim Wednesday 06/05/2024 Iyar 28, 5784 

Mollie Stewart Wednesday 06/05/2024 Iyar 28, 5784 

Rosa Joseph Mintzer Thursday 06/06/2024 Iyar 29, 5784 

Sol Charhon Friday 06/07/2024 Sivan 1, 5784 

Mordecai Ginsburg Friday 06/07/2024 Sivan 1, 5784 

Max Halperin Friday 06/07/2024 Sivan 1, 5784 

Allen Elliott Saturday 06/08/2024 Sivan 2, 5784 

Mary Levin Saturday 06/08/2024 Sivan 2, 5784 

Nathan Slawsby Saturday 06/08/2024 Sivan 2, 5784 

Nettie Slawsby Saturday 06/08/2024 Sivan 2, 5784 

Mary Fannie Snyder Saturday 06/08/2024 Sivan 2, 5784 
 

 

https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.1.1-4.20?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Hosea.2.1-22?lang=bi


June 9 – June 15 (Sivan 3 – Sivan 9) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Herman Kingon Sunday 06/09/2024 Sivan 3, 5784 

Joan DelSignore Monday 06/10/2024 Sivan 4, 5784 

William Cohen Monday 06/10/2024 Sivan 4, 5784 

Irene Vengrove Monday 06/10/2024 Sivan 4, 5784 

Aaron Barney Yanklowitz Monday 06/10/2024 Sivan 4, 5784 

Harvey Segal Tuesday 06/11/2024 Sivan 5, 5784 

Harry Van Winkle Tuesday 06/11/2024 Sivan 5, 5784 

Sondra Crane Wednesday 06/12/2024 Sivan 6, 5784 

Agnes Klingo Wednesday 06/12/2024 Sivan 6, 5784 

Yoseph Pyatygorskyy Wednesday 06/12/2024 Sivan 6, 5784 

Janet Berkowitz Thursday 06/13/2024 Sivan 7, 5784 

Isadore Kaplan Thursday 06/13/2024 Sivan 7, 5784 

Raymond Suckman Thursday 06/13/2024 Sivan 7, 5784 

Rose Goldstein Friday 06/14/2024 Sivan 8, 5784 

Samuel Housman Friday 06/14/2024 Sivan 8, 5784 

Edward Meyer Friday 06/14/2024 Sivan 8, 5784 

Dorothy Buchman Saturday 06/15/2024 Sivan 9, 5784 

Hans Cherney Saturday 06/15/2024 Sivan 9, 5784 

Esther Cohen Saturday 06/15/2024 Sivan 9, 5784 

Jennie Roseman Goldman Saturday 06/15/2024 Sivan 9, 5784 

Anna Pine Saturday 06/15/2024 Sivan 9, 5784 

Sarah Swyer Saturday 06/15/2024 Sivan 9, 5784 
 

 


